SYSTEM OVERVIEW
Verplas Self-Seal
Thermal Ducting Range
The technology behind the lifestyle
THERMAL
DUCTING
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 32
Self-Seal Thermal DuctingFor all your ducting needs

tin
g
(P
a)
Air Flow Rate (l/s)
Air Flow Rate (l/s)
SST-125-45B
Air fl ow rate 0.0 8.0 13.0 15.0 21.0 30.0 60.0 90.0 120.0 150.0
PA -0.1 0.1 0.3 0.4 0.8 1.5 5.2 11.3 19.8 30.8
SST-125-90B
Air fl ow rate 0.0 8.0 13.0 15.0 21.0 30.0 60.0 90.0 120.0 150.0
PA 0.0 0.4 1.0 1.3 2.4 4.9 19.2 43.1 76.8 120.5
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 98
PART NUMBER DUCTING SIZE SUPPLIEDDESCRIPTIONITEM
Self-Seal Thermal DuctingSelf-Seal Thermal Ducting
SST-220-1M 220x90mm 1m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm 1 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connectorSST-204-1M 204x60mm 1m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm 1 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connector
SST-220-TP 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
18 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm T-Piece complete with female
click and lock fi ttings SST-204-TP 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
18 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm T-Piece complete with female
click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-90HB 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm horizontal 90° bend complete
with female click and lock fi ttings SST-204-90HB 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm horizontal 90° bend complete
with female click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-45VB 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm vertical 45° bend complete with
female click and lock fi ttings SST-204-45VB 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm vertical 45° bend complete with
female click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-DDCON 220x90mm IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 220x90mm male duct to duct connectorSST-204-DDCON 204x60mm IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 204x60mm male duct to duct connector
SST-220-2M 220x90mm 2m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm 2 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connectorSST-204-2M 204x60mm 2m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm 2 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connector
SST-220-90VB 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm vertical 90° bend complete with
female click and lock fi ttings SST-204-90VB 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm vertical 90° bend complete with
female click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-45HB 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm horizontal 45° bend complete
with female click and lock fi ttings SST-204-45HB 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm horizontal 45° bend complete
with female click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-PL 220x90mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 220x90mm to 125mmø plenum complete
with female click and lock fi ttings SST-204-PL 204x60mm
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 204x60mm to 125mmø plenum complete
with female click and lock fi ttings
SST-220-DFCON 220x90mm IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 220x90mm male duct to fi tting click and
lock connectorSST-204-DFCON 204x60mm IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 204x60mm male duct to fi tting click and
lock connector
PART NUMBER DUCTING SIZE SUPPLIEDDESCRIPTIONITEM
All Thermal 1 & 2 metre ducts are supplied complete with a single duct to duct connector.
All Fittings such as bends are each supplied complete with 2 number (T-Pieces supplied with 3) duct to fi tting connectors for joining to Verplas Thermal duct work.
All Thermal 1 & 2 metre ducts are supplied complete with a single duct to duct connector.
All Fittings such as bends are each supplied complete with 2 number (T-Pieces supplied with 3) duct to fi tting connectors for joining to Verplas Thermal duct work.
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
Coming 2016
THERMAL
DUCTING
Telephone 01202 825898 Visit www.verplas.co.uk 1110
SST-160-1M 160mm 1m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ 1 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connectorSST-125-1M 125mm 1m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ 1 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connector
SST-160-TP 160mmØ
6 per box
complete with
18 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ T-Piece complete with female
click and lock fi ttings SST-125-TP 125mmØ
6 per box
complete with
18 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ T-Piece complete with female
click and lock fi ttings
SST-160-90B 160mmØ
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ 90° bend complete with female
click and lock fi ttings SST-125-90B 125mmØ
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ 90° bend complete with female
click and lock fi ttings
SST-160-DDCON 160mmØ IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 160mmØ male ducto to duct connector  SST-125-DDCON 125mmØ IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 125mmØ male ducto to duct connector
SST-160-2M 160mm 2m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ 2 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connectorSST-125-2M 125mm 2m Length 6 per box Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ 2 metre length complete with
1 male duct to duct connector
SST-160-TRAP 160mmØ Individually
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ condensation trap complete
with male duct to duct connectors & 22mmØ condensate
connection
SST-125-TRAP 125mmØ Individually
Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ condensation trap complete
with male duct to duct connectors & 22mmØ condensate
connection
SST-160-45B 160mmØ
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ 45° bend complete with female
click and lock fi ttings SST-125-45B 125mmØ
6 per box
complete with
12 connectors
Self-Seal Thermal 125mmØ 45° bend complete with female
click and lock fi ttings
SST-160-DFCON
SST-160-ADAPTER
160mmØ
160mmØ – 150mmØ
Individually
Individually
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ male duct to fi tting click
and lock connector
Self-Seal Thermal 160mmØ – 150mmØ Adapter
SST-125-DFCON 125mmØ IndividuallySelf-Seal Thermal 125mmØ male duct to fi tting click
and lock connector
PART NUMBERPART NUMBER DUCTING SIZEDUCTING SIZE SUPPLIEDSUPPLIED DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION ITEMITEM
Self-Seal Thermal DuctingSelf-Seal Thermal Ducting
All Thermal 1 & 2 metre ducts are supplied complete with a single duct to duct connector.